PARENTAL CONSENT FORM

Please read this page carefully, sign in agreement, and return to your child's teacher.

POEM PUBLISHING AGREEMENT

Title of Poem	
Child's Name	Age/Grade:
Teacher's Name:	
School/District:	
I,, do hereby grant permission for the publication of the original poetry described above by my child, I understand that if my child is one of the winners of the contest, his/her poem, age, grade level, school/district, and city in which my child is located, will be published in the Northeast Texas Poetry in Schools Anthology and corresponding online announcements on Young Audiences of Northeast Texas' webpage (<u>www.yanetexas.org</u>); in County Line Magazine and the magazine's corresponding website (<u>www.countylinemagazine.com</u>); on the Northeast Texas Poetry in Schools Facebook page; on the Region 7 ESC website (<u>www.esc7.net</u>) and social media accounts; and in mediums used by the student's school such as the school or district websites. Consent includes permission to reuse, disseminate, copyright, print, reproduce, and republish for any commercial, advertising, public purposes, and/or educational use. In addition, I hereby release and discharge staff of the above-mentioned organizations from any and all claims and demands arising out of or in connection with the use of any of the foregoing, including defamation, invasion of privacy, or violation of any statutory right.	
Signature	Date
	PUBLISHING AGREEMENT
Child's Name	Age/Grade:
Teacher's Name:	
School/District:	
I understand that if my child is one of the winner level, as well as the name of the class, poem, s appear in corresponding online announcement (www.yanetexas.org); in a future issue of Cour website (www.countylinemagazine.com); on th on the Region 7 ESC website (www.esc7.net) student's school such as the school or district v disseminate, copyright, print, reproduce, and re purposes and/or educational use. In addition, I mentioned organizations from any and all clain	hereby grant permission for the publication of group s, including my child ers of the contest, his/her image, age, name, and grade school/district, and city in which my child is located, may ts on Young Audiences of Northeast Texas's webpage nty Line Magazine and the magazine's corresponding he Northeast Texas Poetry in Schools Facebook page; and social media accounts; and in mediums used by the websites. Consent includes permission to reuse, epublish for any commercial, advertising, public hereby release and discharge staff of the above- ns and demands arising out of or in connection with the on, invasion of privacy, or violation of any statutory right.